
2010     REI Mock Study Section  Assignments   

Grant Role REI Fellows/Nominees University/Institution Phone Number E-mail Program Directors Program Directors' E-mail 

    K08 Primary Katherine Mcknight, M.D. University of Alabama at Birmingham 205-934-1030 kkmcknight@gmail.com Gordon Wright Bates, M.D. wright.bates@obgyn.uab.edu 

    K08 Secondary Nastaran Foyouzi, M.D. University of California, San Francisco 203-907-6910 Nastaran.Foyouzi-Yousefi@ucsfmedctr.org Marcelle Cedars, M.D. marcelle.cedars@ucsfmedctr.org

    K08 Primary Trimble Spitzer, M.D. University of California, San Francisco 703-615-7652 trimble.spitzer@ucsfmedctr.org Marcelle Cedars, M.D. marcelle.cedars@ucsfmedctr.org

    K08 Secondary Marsha Baker, M.D. USC/ LAC Medical Center/  323-226-2154 marshaobgyn@yahoo.com Richard J. Paulson, M.D. rpaulson@usc.edu
Women's Hospital

    K08 Primary Lauren Rubal, M.D. USC/ LAC Medical Center/ 323-226-2154 laurenrubal@gmail.com Richard J. Paulson, M.D. rpaulson@usc.edu
Women's Hospital

    K08 Secondary Carrie Wambach, M.D. UCLA Medical Center 310-405-1260 cwambach@mednet.ucla.edu Gautam Chaudhuri, M.D. , Ph.D. gchaudhuri@mednet.ucla.edu 

    K08 Primary Gayane Ambartsumyan, M.D. UCLA Medical Center 310-753-1525 gambartsumyan@mednet.ucla.edu Gautam Chaudhuri, M.D. , Ph.D. gchaudhuri@mednet.ucla.edu 

    K08 Secondary Isiah Harris, M.D. University of Colorado 415-871-5724 isiah.harris@ucdenver.edu William D. Schlaff, M.D. william.schlaff@uchsc.edu 

    K08 Primary Janelle Luk MD Yale University School of Medicine 203-606-2689 Janelle.luk@yale.edu Hugh S. Taylor, M.D.  hugh.taylor@yale.edu 

    R03 Primary Divya Shah, M.D. Harvard Medical School/ 617-732-4285 dkshah@partners.org Mark Hornstein, M.D. mhornstein@partners.org
Brigham & Women's Hospital

    R03 Secondary Vitaly Kushnir, M.D. Emory University School of Medicine 801-580-1022 vitalykushnir@emory.edu Robert N. Taylor, M.D. robert.n.taylor@emory.edu 

    R03 Primary Rhiana Saunders, M.D. University of Louisville 502-561-2781 r0saun01@louisville.edu Steven K. Nakajima, M.D. steven.nakajima@louisville.edu

    R03 Secondary Andrew Moore, M.D. University of Louisville 502-561-2781 moomenatorwork@gmail.com Steven K. Nakajima, M.D. steven.nakajima@louisville.edu

    R03 Primary Bo Yu, M.D. National Institutes of Health 917-597-6274 yub4@mail.nih.gov James Segars, M.D. segarsj@mail.nih.gov 

    R03 Secondary Rebecca Chason, M.D. National Institutes of Health 615-504-7810 rebecca.chason@nih.gov James Segars, M.D. segarsj@mail.nih.gov 
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    R03 Primary Joseph Doyle, M.D. Harvard Medical School/  617-726-6942 jodoyle@partners.org Thomas L. Toth, M.D. tltoth@partners.org 
Massachusetts General Hospital

    R03 Secondary Vasiliki A. Moragianni, M.D. Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center 617-667-1510 vmoragia@bidmc.harvard.edu Alan S. Penzias, M.D. apenzias@bidmc.harvard.edu

    R01 Primary Matthew Will, M.D. University of Michigan Health System 734-763-4323 matwill@med.umich.edu John F. Randolph Jr., M.D.  jfrandol@umich.edu 

    R01 Secondary Mark Amols, M.D. Mayo Clinic 507-271-6361 amols.mark@mayo.edu Charles Coddington, III, M.D. coddington.charles@mayo.edu

   R01 Primary Patricia Jimenez, M.D. Washington University School of Medicine 314-362-1997 jimenezp@wustl.edu Kelle H. Moley, M.D. moleyk@wustl.edu 

    R01 Secondary Joshua Klein, M.D. Columbia University/  212-305-6337 juk2103@columbia.edu Rogerio A. Lobo, M.D. ral35@columbia.edu 
New York and Presbyterian Hospital

    R01 Primary Diana Wu, M.D. University of Cincinnati 513-585-2355 dhwu88@gmail.com Michael A. Thomas, M.D. michael.thomas@uc.edu 

    R01 Secondary Wendy S. Vitek, M.D. Brown Medical School 401-274-1122/ wvitek@wihri.org Sandra  Ann Carson, M.D. squental@wihri.org 
Women and Infants Hospital X8148

    R01 Primary Jennifer Keller, M.D. University of Vermont College of Medicine 802-847-3450 jennifer.keller@vtmednet.org Peter R. Casson, M.D. peter.casson@vtmednet.org 

    R01 Secondary Erkan Buyuk, M.D. Albert Einstein College of Medicine 917-750-1644 ebuyuk@montefiore.org Harry Lieman, M.D. hlieman@aol.com

    R01 Primary Monica Mainigi, M.D. University of Pennsylvania Medical Center 215-662-2972 mainigim@uphs.upenn.edu Christos Coutifaris, M.D., Ph.D. ccoutifaris@obgyn.upenn.edu 

REI Mock Study Section Roster
Chair Alan DeCherney, M.D., NICHD
Faculty Nanette Santoro M.D., University of Colorado
Faculty Marlene Goldman, Sc.D., Dartmouth Medical School
Scientific Review Officer (SRO) Estella Parrott, M.D., NICHD
Reviewers REI Fellows/Nominees
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